UNOFFICIAL

Loan Number: 4501799 30 42356 court for which with both and record distinct and the second property of the store desired of these

THIS MORTGAGE is made this 2 21st day of May 1993 LOTTIE WARD A SINGLE WOMAN NEVER MARRIED	, between the Mortgagor,
herein 'Borrower'), and the Mortgages, OLD STONE CREDIT CORPORATION OF ILLI	
	22ND STREET - STE 204
LOMBARD, ILLINOIS 80148	(herein "Lender").
the experience of the Mark the second of the Mark the Mar	•
Tripleton, building to the second of the sec	which indebtedness is a state
	ensions and renewals thereof (herein "Note"), while
oviding for monthly installments of principal and interest, with the balance of indebtedness, if it dues 1, 2008. And the principal states of the prin	
······································	the property of the most constraint of the first the modern model of the state.
To Secure to Lender the repayment of the Indebtedness evidenced by the Note, with inte	
th interest thereon, advanced in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Mortgage resements of Borrower herein contained, Borrower does hereby mortgage, grant and convey	
pated in the County of 10 COOK 100 , State of fillnois	the great grades to the first organization of the
CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE STATE OF THE CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF THE STATE OF THE CONTROL	in a company to the second of
LOT 16 1.7 MILLS AND SONS RESUBDIVISION OF SUNDRY LOT 12 IN GALE IN WELCH'S RESUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTHEAST THE SOUTHVEST 1/4 OF SECTION 32, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, F THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.	Γ 1/4 OF SECTION 31 AND
Binds PIN# 13-32-314-012 Fig. Let vite out the charge of the part of account of the control of t	93397802 e e
was dada dagada and enal la sa man en establea el panese belos supares establea.	rear colored a section of office of our control for colored
y Consider may, in its sich discussors, action costi is under a manifer so that now is	
ya bermanin nikalin ti bi timinin hagiminin ili bi mari ni mali meni nalitima, mananang ya ili kali.	gereg nyen (kur) singa- eur in krai ark in dikpyel, tilgnes akterioge. Till is
Brander also accommon that countries a second, and the second control of the accommon particular conditions of the conditions are also and the conditions of the conditions are also and the conditions of the conditions are also accommon to the con	DEPT-01 RECORDINGS THE CHARACTER \$29
the process of the pr	
otyana tou bissuu to toong askern yaan sabasisi ing year to se sumasi a annages aske se sesses	153 c. and make the party large management and the second
OZ	१४ .स.स्टब्स्य स्टब्स्य व्यवस्था
ाव कार्यको गर्न प्रश्नोद्धाम से बनावन अहरू कोई बाधो त्रह्म गाँड ग्रेनिय न स्वान व प्राप्त होता है। होता प्रश्ना	
o in the second size of the measure tender is animalist to collect unit oppily the process en- the collect these property of the second enterind by this is attended	
Learnards, that so, including that our will have apparently. I browser under vision the	
and all wild plants that the straight art but a report of the rest of the rest of the	, remaining the territorial section of the process of
्येत्राचा प्रमुख्यक प्रमाण सम्भाविक प्राप्ता । १००० विकास प्रमुख्य प्राप्ता । । । १००० विकास विकास महिन्द्र प	
a with the destruction of agrees and enterprise proposed the continue of phase 2.	
ich has the address of 100m 1728 N MCVICKER AVE 100m hannen 100m CI	
inis of the sea 60639 (September 1997) is the form to the foreign "Property Address"); (September 1997) (September 1997)	the late between the both a company was a survey of
(Quit of a [Zip Code] (Continue of Paris of Continue of State and	Kan and a state of the test of a constant matter and the
Together with all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all sales	nay is, rights, appurtenances and-rents, all of prop
ich shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Mortgage;	and and if the foregoing, together with said
perty (or the isasehold estate if this Mortgage is on a leasehold) are hereinafter referred to as Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seized of the estate hereby conveyed and has	
earning coverients that Borrower is lawfully seized of the estate hereby conveyed and flat operty, and that the Property is unencumbered, except for encumbrances of record. Borrow	
and generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to encumbrant	
IFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:	
Payment of Principal and Interest; Prepayment and Late Charges. Borrower shall prompt	ly pay when due the plantipal of and interest 😗 😸
the debt evidenced by the Note and any prepayment, late charges and other charges due un	der the Note. As a series of the series of t
Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or a written waiver by Lande	
inthly payments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid oith of the yearly taxes and assessments (including condominium and planned unit develop	in full, a sum (nersin runt 5) adust to one-
nith of the yearly taxes and assessments (mattaing condominate and planned unit develop city over this Mortgage and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twellth of yearly	
a one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably	
ider on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof. Borrower shall	not be obligated to make such payments of
ids to Lendar to the extent that Sorrower makes such payments to the holder of a prior m	ortgage or deed of trust if such holder is an
litutional lender. The result is to those good lend of the control	
forcewer pays Funds to Lender, the Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accordance to the property of the payon and the payon	
deral or state agency (including Lender if Lender is such an institution). Lender shall apphy urance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying th	
trance premiums and ground tents. Cerider may not charge for so routing and applying the compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds	
h a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this Mort	gage that interest on the Funds shall be paid
Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest to b	be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay
trower any Interest or earnings on the Funds. Lender shall give to Borrower, without charge,	an annual accounting of the Funds showing
dits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. I	tue unida are biedded as additional secritific 🚙 🚫
the suma secured by this Mortgage.	- (N \ /

大きない かんしん あるとしんとなる とはなっている

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, Borrower shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency in one or more payments as Lender may require.

Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Mortgage, Lander shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funda held by Lender. If under paragraph 17 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, Lender shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funda held by Lender at the time of application as a credit against the sums secured by this Mortgage.

3. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, and then to the principal of the Note.

4. Prior Mortgages and Deeds of Trust; Charges; Liens. Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Mortgage, including Borrower's covenants to make payments when due. Borrower shall pay or cause to be paid all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property ("Property Taxes") which may attain a priority over this Mortgage, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any. In the event Borrower falls to pay any due and payable Property Taxes, Lender may, in its sole discretion, pay such charges and add the amounts thereof to the principal amount of the "Jan secured by the Security instrument on which interest shall accrue at the contract rate set forth in the Note.

5. Hazard Insurance. Forrower shall keep the improvements now existing or hereafter erected on the Property Insured against loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage", and such other hazards as Lender may require and in such amounts and for such periods as Lender may require.

The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by Borrower subject to approval by Lender; provided, that such approval shall not be unreasonably withheld. In the event Borrower fails to maintain hazard insurance (including any required flood insurance) in an amount sufficient to satisfy all indeptrumess, fees, and charges owed Lender (in addition to payment of all liens and charges which may have priority over Lender's interest in the property), Lender may, in its sole discretion, obtain such insurance naming Lender as the sole beneficiary (single interest coverage). Lender may add any premiums paid for such insurance to the principal amount of the loan secured by this Security instrument on which interest shall at que at the contract rate set forth in the Note. All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in a form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in a form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Mortgage.

In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly by Borrower.

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lander within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lander to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Mortgage.

- 6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condor ith ums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Mortgage is on a leasehold. If this Mortgage is or a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower's obligations under the declaration or coveries is creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents.
- 7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and _greements contained in this Mortgage, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property (inr. udin 3 without limitation), then Lender, at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such sums, including reasonable attorneys' fees, and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Mortgage, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such insurance in effect until such it may as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and Lender's written agreement or applicable law.

Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, at the Note rate, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Mortgage. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take any action hereunder.

- 8. Inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, root ded that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's interest in the Property.
- 9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any or information or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in tieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to lender, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Mortgage.
- 10. Borrower Not Released; Forbearence By Lender Not a Walver. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Mortgage granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Mortgage by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy.
- 11. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Co-signers. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph 16 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. Any Borrower who co-signs this Mortgage, but does not execute the Note, (a) is co-signing this Mortgage only to mortgage, grant and convey that Borrower's interest in the Property to Lender under the terms of this Mortgage, (b) is not personally liable on the Note or under this Mortgage, and (c) agrees that Lender and any other Borrower hereunder may agree to extend, modify, forbear, or make any c-her accommodations with regard to the terms of this Mortgage or the Note without that Borrower's consent and without releasing that Borrower or modifying this Mortgage as to that Borrower's interest in the Property.

93397802

UNOFFICIAL COPY

- 12. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Mortgage shall be given by delivering it or by mailing such notice by certified mall addressed to Borrower at the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail to Lender's address stated herein or to such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein.

 Any notice provided for in this Mortgage shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender when given in the manner designated begins.
- 13. Governing Law; Severability. The state and local laws applicable to this Mortgage shall be the laws of the jurisdiction in which the Property is located. The foregoing sentence shall not limit the applicability of Federal law to this Mortgage. In the event that any provision or clause of this Mortgage or the Note conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect other provisions of this Mortgage or the Note which can be given effect without the conflicting provision, and to this end the provisions of this Mortgage and the Note are declared to be severable. As used herein, "costs", "expenses" and "attorneys' fees" include all sums to the extent not prohibited by applicable law or limited herein.
- 14. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Mortgage at the time of execution or after precordation hereof.
- 15. Rehabilitation Loan Agreement. Borrower shall fulfill all of Borrower's obligations under any home rehabilitation, improvement, repair, or other loan agreement which Borrower enters into with Lender. Lender, at Lender's option, may require Borrower to execute and deliver to Lender, in a form acceptable to Lender, an assignment of any rights, claims or defenses which Borrower may have against parties who supply labor, materials of cervices in connection with improvements made to the Property.
- 16. Transfer of the Transfer of the Transfer of the Transfer of the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred by Borrower (or it a beneficial interest in Borrower is sold or transferred and Borrower is not a natural person or persons but is a corporation, partnership, tru it of other legal entity) without Lender's prior written consent, excluding (a) the creation of a lien or encumbrance subordinate to this Security minument which does not relate to a transfer of rights of occupancy in the property. (b) the creation of a purchase money security interest or indusehold appliances (c) a transfer by devise, descent or by operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant or (d) the grant of any lease, and interest of three years or less not containing an option to purchase, Lender may, at Lender's option, declare all the sums secured by this Security instrument to be immediately due and payable.
- If Lender exercises such option to accelerate, Lender shall mail Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with paragraph 12 hereof. Such notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed within which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to pay such suins prior to the expiration of such period, Lender may, without further notice or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 17 hereof.

Lender may consent to a sale or transfer it: (1) Borroy et cruses to be submitted to Lender information required by Lender to evaluate the transferee as if a new loan were being made to the transferee; (2) Lender reasonably determines that Lender's security will not be impaired and that the risk of a breach of any covenant or agreement to this Security Instrument is acceptable; (3) Interest will be payable on the sums secured by this Security instrument at a rate acceptable to Let der, (7) changes in the terms of the Note and this Security Instrument required by Lender are made, including, for example, periodic adjustment in the interest rate, a different final payment date for the loan, and addition of unpaid interest to principal; and (5) the transferee signs an assumption agreement that is acceptable to Lender and that obligates the transferee to keep all the promises and agreements made in the Note and in this Security Instrument, as modified if required by Lender. To the extent permitted by applicable law, Lander also may charge a reasonable file as a condition to Lander's consent to any sale or transfer. Borrower will continue to be obligated under the Note and this Security Instrument, such as Security in writing.

NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as cllows:

- 17. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 16 hereof, upon 3c rower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Mortgage, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Mortgage, Lender prior to acceleration shall give notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 12 hereof specifying; (4) the breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less than 10 days from the date the notice is mailed to Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in a celeration of the sums secured by this Mortgage forectosure by judicial proceeding, and sale of the Property. The notice shall writter inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to assert in the foreclosure proceeding the nonexistency of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and foreclosure. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specifica in the notice, Lender, at Lender's option, may declare all of the sums secured by this Mortgage to be immediately due and payable with our further demand and may foreclose this Mortgage by judicial proceeding. Lender shall be entitled to collect in such proceeding all expenses of foreclosure, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorneys' fees and costs of documentary evidence, abstracts and tide reports.
- 18. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Mortgage did in Borrower's breach, Borrower shall have tire right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Mortgage discontinued at any tirre prior to the entry of a judgment enforcing this Mortgage if: (a) Borrower pays Lender all sums which would be then due under this Mortgage and the Note had no acceleration occurred; (b) Borrower cures all breaches of any other covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Mortgage; (c) Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower contained in this Mortgage, and in enforcing Lender's remedies as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorneys' fees; and (d) Borrower takes such action as Lender may reasonably require to assure that the lien of this Mortgage, Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums secured by this Mortgage shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Mortgage and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred.
- 19. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 17 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable.
- Upon acceleration under paragraph 17 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender shall be entitled to have a receiver appointed by a court to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorneys' fees, and then to the sums secured by this Mortgage. The receiver shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received.
- 20, Release. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Mortgage, Lender shall release this Mortgage without charge to Borrower. Borrower shall pay all costs of recordation, if any.
- 21. Walver of Homestead, Borrower hereby waives all rights of homestead exemption in the Property. ACLI ALLEGATION OF

Page 3 of 4 (4/92)

ę.

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	and and the contract of the term of the contract and the
	and the first of the first of the control of the co
	and the state of the first of the state of t
22. F	Riders to this Mortgage. If one or more riders are executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Mortgage, the covenants and a ements of each such rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Mortgage.
_	the rider(s) were a part of this Mortgage. [Check applicable box(es)].
83 11	the final(s) wate a part of this mortgage. [Oneca approxime box/est].
	and the second
	and all seguinarios substitutions and an experience of the control
ł] Adjustable Rate Rider of the first of the
	and the straightful the state of the straightful that the straightful the straightful that the straightful the straightful that the str
_	and the state of t
Į.	Planned Unit Development Fider (a) (a) (b) (b) (c) (c) (c) Specify (c)
	ing the second second second second is a second of the second sec
	ar apply and entering bounded comments in which become the case of the comment of the comments and the comment
	and the control of th
	REQUEST FOR NOTICE OF DEFAULT
	AND FORECLOSURE UNDER SUPERIOR
	MORTGAGES OR DEEDS OF TRUST
D	ower and Lender request the folder of any mortgage, deed of trust or other encumbrance with a lien which has priority over this
	trage to give Notice to Lendyr, at Lender's address set forth on page one of this Mortgage, of any default under the superior
	imbrance and of any sale or other for closure action.
	the second of the contract of
	in the first of the first of the property of the first of the control of the cont
	to the second of
In W	fitness Whereof, Borrower has executed this Murtgage
	and the state of the
	THE IDEAN
	Missell Wood
	Signature of LOTTIE WARD
	in the control of the
	the conservation of the particle of the conservation of the conser
	and the second the second second of the second seco
	and the Market of Market and the control of the con
	n de l'announce de transformation de la company de la La company de la company d
	en efter til til stil et til frakker i malle er med en en en en et et i til de et er ej kommen. En en eksel et De en
	en kan bekenden kan kenden di dia kan bekenden di dia kenden di dia kenden di dia kenden di dikenden ang di di Di kenden kenden bekenden ang kenden di di dia kenden
	The control of the co
	and the second of the second o
	the particle of the control of the c
	the state of the s
	STATE OF Illinois, DUPAGE COUNTY ss:
	I TORRENCE L. RILEY, a Notary Public in and for said county and state, do hereby certify that
	I OTTIE WARD A SINGLE WOMAN NEVER MARRIED Ingregnally
	known to me to be the person(s) whose name(s) is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before r
	this day in person, and acknowledged that he/she signed and delivered the said instrument as his/her free voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.
	والمراجع والمنافية والمنافي والمنافي والمسترون والمسترون والمنافي والمنافي والمنافي والمنافي والمنافي والمنافية
2	asserts used the remarkable of the supplied for used as a supplied to the supp
5	Given under my hand and official seal, this 21st day of May, 1993.
	TORRENCE LEAL My Complesion Expires:
•	TORRENCE L. ALLES & My Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLING &
<u> </u>	
2	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 4.26.20
2000	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6.26.20
2000	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 4.20.20
	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES disciplination of the Commission of the Comm
2007 COC.	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6.26.201

The state of the control of the state of the

(Seai)

1-4 FAMILY RIDER **ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS**

THIS 1-4 FAMILY RIDER is made this 21st day of May
(the "Lender") of the same date and covering the property described in the Security Instrument and located at: 1725 N MCVICKER AVE CHICAGO, IL 60639
(Property Address)
1-4 FAMILY COVENANTS. In addition to the covenants and agreements made in the Security Instrumen Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:
USE OF PROPERTY; COMPLIANCE WITH LAW. Borrower shall not seek, agree to or make a change in the use of the Property or its zoning classification, unless Lender has agreed in writing to the change. Borrower shall comply with six as, ordinances, regulations and requirements of any governmental body applicable to the Property
B. SUBCAP!NATE LIENS. Except as prohibited by federal law, Borrower shall not allow any lien inferior to the Security Instrument to be perfected against the Property without Lender's prior written permission.
C. RENT LOSS INSURANCE. Borrower shall maintain insurance against rent loss in addition to the other hazards for which insurance's required by Security Instrument.
D. "BORROWER'S (WHT TO REINSTATE" DELETED UNLESS PROHIBITED BY APPLICABLE LAW Security Instrument is deleted
E. ASSIGNMENT OF LEAST. Upon Lender's request, Borrower shall assign to Lender all leases of the Property and all security deposits made in connection with leases of the Property. Upon the assignment, Lender shall have the right to modify, extend of terminate the existing leases and to execute new leases, in Lender's sole discretion. As used in this paragraph E, the word "lease" shall mean "sublease" if the Security Instrument is on a leasehold.
F. ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS. Borrows, inconditionally assigns and transfers to Lender all the rents and revenues of the Property. Borrower authorizes Lander or Lender's agents to collect the rents and revenues and hereby directs each tenant of the Property to pay the rants to Lender or Lender's agents. However, prior to Lender's Notice to Borrower of Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement in the Security Instrument, Borrower shall collect and receive all rents and revenues of the Property as trustee for the benefit of Lender and Borrower. This assignment of rents constitutes an absolute assignment and not an assignment for additional security only. If Lender gives notice of breach to Borrower: (i) all rents received by Borrower shall be held by Borrower as trustee for benefit of Lender only, to be applied to the sums secured by the Security Instrument; (ii) Lender shall be entitled to collect and receive all of the rents of the Property; and (iii) each tenant of the Property shall pay all rents due and unpaid to Lender or Lender's agent on Lender's written demand to the tenant. Borrower has not executed any prior assignment of the rents at disparce to the Property before or after giving notice of breach to Borrower. However, Lender or a judicially appointed receive may do so at any time there is a breach. Any application of rents shall not cure or waive any default or invalidate any other right or remedy of Lender. This assignment of rents of the Property shall terminate when the debt secured by the Security Instrument is paid in full. G. CROSS-DEFAULT PROVISION. Borrower's default or breach under any notice of the remedies
permitted by the Security Instrument.
BY SIGNING BELOW, Borrower accepts and agrees to the terms and provisions contained in this 1-4 Family Rider.
Signature of LOTTIE WARD (Seal)

HARLINGALANDO 食工器合并 混合 美国有限制的 治疗病

(2.1.4) The property of the control of the contr to a complete expression solution of the con-Clean as their yard mass only being the exerci-The second of the second of th and the second of the second of the second AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE Appendix of the second

PARENTHE CONTRACTOR TO A Country of the Country of case that are respectively and topic received material advance transcription and

milt mi gazar da m antar 👫 eg mola, 🗀 de TO SECURE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE SECURE OF

Some Bright of Walter And Plant Co. is a section of the common terms of the common terms of

A CONTROL OF A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF A CONTROL OF A WORSTER BY APPEALS BILL LAW. and distance to presumed groups we

STABLE OF THE PROBLEM OF the second second of the second secon THE STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE and section of carriers B 28 8 14

Evaluation of the second secon n spilleder til sve til Mærekk. Sen kan svill styrete skrive er se st $(\theta_{i}, \theta_{i}) = (\theta_{i}, \theta_{i}) \cdot (\theta_{i}, \theta_{i}, \theta_{i}) \cdot (\theta_{i}, \theta_{i}, \theta_{i}, \theta_{i}) \cdot (\theta_{i}, \theta_{i}, \theta_{i$ (ii) In the control of the contro Commence of the contract of the Some of a beginning of the consequence of the conaustra man de marier e emplite de la constante de la sur la destina de la destina de la constante de la consta

Associated processing the solution of the control o

B.

Control and Constant Control of the Control of the

elikulis i filiku (1920, 1921), i over se meksagin se promjes je osme tje i se meksagin se promjes objekt se ostag A discrete from the control of the c THE PERMITS FROM

in section of sections were as expressed in the contract of the section of the section of the contract of the

. • •	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		eri V

table by

Usaž,			

PW GENE VERY CORE MICH